
Court Reporter Contact List

Human Resources and Labor Relations Bureau

Superior Court of California, 

County of Alameda

January 24, 2014

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CSR # TELEPHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Bantley Julie 11422 925-989-9652 jbantley@comcast.net

Case Kris 13142 925-998-0880 krisc@superiorcr.com

Crow Brenda 10503 916-872-7488 BLeeCrow@gmail.com

Escorcio* Jovita 10910 925-922-2321 jovita_e@yahoo.com

Ferreira* Mary 10553 925-922-2321 mferreira@thecourtreporters.biz

Harris* Rhonda 7414 510-543-6868 rharriscsr@hotmail.com

Holt-Smith Helen 11927 510-708-2802 holtsmith@comcast.net

Macato Jennifer 13363

209-465-9126 (home)

209-513-0194 (cell) missjenmac@aol.com

O'Brien Roseleen 11670 510-912-7850 roseleeob@yahoo.com

Parchman* Connie 6137 510-853-5260 parchman1@aol.com

Ralston Julie 13604 510-755-2680 JulieRalston3@gmail.com

Reppas Julie 11405 925-980-5604 jewelyr@sbcglobal.net

Richardson Mary 13143

510-769-6131 (home)

510-205-9545 (cell) maryrichardsoncsr@att.net

Sanz Raquel 11947 510-681-9563 ksanz@pacbell.net

Seelenbacher* Jennifer 11878 510-914-2013 JSeelenbacher@aol.com

Shepherd Annette 12663 909-496-0189 ettenna@att.net

Tofft Irene 12913 510-714-5619 Tofft@sbcglobal.net

Tsujimoto* Peggy 5229 415-828-1919 P2gmoto@earthlink.net
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